SOLUTIONEUROLAN EUROPÉ AB - JOHANNESFREDSVÄGEN 12 - SE 168 69 BROMMA, SWEDEN
PHONE +46 8 410 479 80 - E-MAIL INFO@EUROLAN.SE - WWW.EUROLAN.SE
P
R
O
D
U
C

box.
√ IP 20, indoor.
Ordering information
Part number E-number Description
60W-07-64-09GY 2598587 Eurolan 19" Wall Cabinet 7U 600x450mm, 1section metal door
60W-07-65-08GY 2598573 Eurolan 19" Wall Cabinet 7U 600x600mm, 1section glass door
60W-07-65-09GY 2598560 Eurolan 19" Wall Cabinet 7U 600x600mm, 1section metal door
60W-09-65-08GY 2598574 Eurolan 19" Wall Cabinet 9U 600x600mm, 1section glass door
60W-09-65-09GY 2598561 Eurolan 19" Wall Cabinet 9U 600x600mm, 1section metal door
60W-12-65-08GY 2598575 Eurolan 19" Wall Cabinet 12U 600x600mm, 1section glass door
60W-12-65-09GY 2598570 Eurolan 19" Wall Cabinet 12U 600x600mm, 1section metal door
60W-16-65-08GY 2598576 Eurolan 19" Wall Cabinet 16U 600x600mm, 1section glass door
60W-16-65-09GY 2598571 Eurolan 19" Wall Cabinet 16U 600x600mm, 1section metal door
60W-20-65-08GY 2598577 Eurolan 19" Wall Cabinet 20U 600x600mm, 1section glass door
60W-20-65-09GY 2598572 Eurolan 19" Wall Cabinet 20U 600x600mm, 1section metal door
Weights and Measures
U (unit height) Internal height (mm) External height (mm) Weight (kg)
7 314 381 21
9 403 470 23